well-being of teachers and allowed researchers to receive respondents, gather information quickly, and carry out these 
research topics.  

Population and Sample 
The research was conducted at the 38 public elementary schools in the Maco District. There were four hundred and 
forty-five (445) respondents listed from 207 primary teachers in the public primary school using the Raosoft. Calculator 
program. From the varied experiences of teachers’ well-being and job satisfaction, they have been identified to give 
enough information in relation to the current investigation, which is to determine the influence of teachers’ well-being